
                                                                           

                                                           

 

  

                                

Past President       Matt Ball                      

Florence High School 
1203 Bradshaw Dr. 
Florence, AL 35630 

256-768--2400 

mball@florencek12.org 
  

President           Adam Ball 
Colbert Heights High School 
6825 Woodmont Dr. 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674 

256-383-7875 ext. 612 
aball@colbert.k12.al.us 

  
President Elect       Laycie Bunt  
Pell City High School 
1300 Cogswell Ave. 
Pell City, AL 35125 

205-338-9754 

Laycie.bunt@pellcityschools.net 
 

 

Treasurer          Daryl Behel 
Cherokee High School 
850 High School Dr. 
Cherokee, AL 35616 

256-383-4434 

dbehel@colbert.k12.al.us 

 
 
Secretary          Shelby Atwood 

Florence Middle School 
648 N. Cherry St. 
Florence, AL 35630 

256-768-3100 
sratwood@florencek12.org 

  

  
North VP           Andrew Brock 

Marshall Technical School 
12312 US Hwy. 431 
Guntersville, AL 35976 

256-582-5629 

brock.andrew@marshallk12.org 
  

  

1st Alt VP          Anna Beasley  
Guntersville Middle School 
115 Gaines Circle 

Boaz, AL 35956 
256-975-1252 

anabeasley@gcboe.net 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
2nd Alt VP         Brittany Hill 
Cedar Bluff School 
3655 Old Hwy 9 

Cedar Bluff, AL 35959 
256-390-8737 

bhill@cherokeek12.org 

  

Central VP       Lance Williamson 

Ohatchee High School 
2612 Robertson St. 
Southside, AL 35907 

256-741-4900 

william.oh@ccboe.us 
  

  
1st Alt VP        Brittany Sutton  
Wadley High School 
105 Bailey St. 
Wadley, AL 36276 

256-395-2286 

bsutton@randolphboe.org 
  

  

2nd Alt VP         Whitney Dyess  
Beauregard High School 
7343 Highway 51 

Opelika, AL 36804 
334-447-2468 

dyess.whitney@lee.k12.al.us 

  
  

South VP          Thomas Polen  
Highland Home School 
18434 Montgomery HWY 

Highland Home, AL 36041 

334-537-4379 
thomas.polen@crenshaw-schools.org 

  

  
1st Alt VP          Jena Owens 

Southern Choctaw High School 
10941 Hwy 17 
Gilbertown, AL 36908 

Jperry@choctawal.org 

  

  

2nd Alt VP         Ryan McNaughton 

McKenzie High School 
221 N. Garland Rd. 
McKenzie, AL 36456 

Ryan.mcnaughton@butlerco.k12.al.us 
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